The Rhode Island June 2025
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 09, 2025 10:53 AM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: NICHOLAS UCCI Phone: 1 (401) 895-9353

Email: nsucci@rienergy.com Address: 280 Melrose Street
Providence, RI
02907

Reported Compensation

Date

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Electricity

Electricity,Public Utilities, Taxation



Energy

Environment

Gas

Taxation

Reported Bills

H5018

H5033

H5068

H5106

H5161

H5167

H5245

H5317



H5424

H5450

H5477

H5484

H5493

H5547

H5573

H5574

H5575

H5576

H5577

H5580

H5610



H5687

H5813

H5814

H5815

H5816

H5818

H5819

H5820

H5821

H5834

H5969

HG6005

H6033



H6078

H6085

H6201

H6202

H6203

H6204

H6361

H6418

S0174

S174

S18

S185

S318






S862

S868

S886

S890

S891

S895

S899

So1

S969

S981

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials

Chris Abhulime



Governor McKee



