

June 2025 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 09, 2025 10:53 AM

Contact Information

Name: NICHOLAS UCCI Phone: 1 (401) 895-9353 Email: nsucci@rienergy.com Address: 280 Melrose Street

Providence, RI

02907

Reported Compensation

Date	Type	Value	Paid By
Jun 02, 2025	Fee	\$3,000.00	RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

Reported Expenditures

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Contributions

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Anything of Value

Date	Type	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Location
No Anything C	of Value reported	i.				

Reported Subjects

Electricity

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

Electricity, Public Utilities, Taxation

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

Energy		
NICHOLA	S S. UCCI on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
Environme	nt	
NICHOLA	S S. UCCI on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
Gas		
NICHOLA	S S. UCCI on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
Taxation		
NICHOLA	S S. UCCI on	behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
Reporte	d Bills	
H5018		
H5018	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5033		
H5033	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5068		
H5068	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5106		
H5106	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5161		
H5161	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5167		
H5167	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5245		

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

H5245

H5317

H5317

Watching

Watching

H5424	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5450		
H5450	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5477		
H5477	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5484		
H5484	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5493		
H5493	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5547		
H5547	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5573		
H5573	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5574		
H5574	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5575		
H5575	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5576		
H5576	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5577		
H5577	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5580		
H5580	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5610		
H5610	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

H5687	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5813		
H5813	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5814		
H5814	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5815		
H5815	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5816		
H5816	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5818		
H5818	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5819		
H5819	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5820		
H5820	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5821		
H5821	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5834		
H5834	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H5969		
H5969	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6005		
H6005	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6033		
H6033	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

H6078	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6085		
H6085	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6201		
H6201	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6202		
H6202	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6203		
H6203	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6204		
H6204	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6361		
H6361	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
H6418		
H6418	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S0174		
S0174	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S174		
S174	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S18		
S18	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S185		
S185	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S318		
S318	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

S326		
S326	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S378		
S378	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S379		
S379	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S385		
S385	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S399		
S399	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S407		
S407	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S593		
S593	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S599		
S599	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S601		
S601	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S630		
S630	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S769		
S769	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S843		
S843	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S86		
S86	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

S862		
S862	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S868		
S868	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S886		
S886	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S890		
S890	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S891		
S891	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S895		
S895	Promote	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S899		
S899	Oppose	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S91		
S91	Watching	NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY
S969		

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

Reported Public Bodies

Oppose

Watching

No public bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials

Chris Abhulime

S969

S981

S981

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY

Governor McKee

NICHOLAS S. UCCI on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ENERGY